
Transaction Liability 
Market-leading advice & best-in-class service 



Accomplished leadership with a proven approach 
Lockton’s Transaction Liability leadership team has been at the forefront of the transaction 
insurance industry for the past decade. Collectively, they bring more than 50 years of experience as 
both corporate attorneys and transaction liability advisory insurance brokers, specializing in private 
equity and corporate acquisitions across all industry sectors. 

Prior to joining Lockton, our leadership team led the largest and most accomplished transaction 
liability advisory practice in the industry. We pride ourselves on being the first call for attorneys 
and deal professionals who understand the vital role that insurance capital can play in mergers 
and acquisitions (M&A) and other significant corporate transactions. No team is better equipped 
to handle your placement or policy claims, and no team has done more to innovate and drive the 
adoption of transaction insurance across the M&A landscape in North America. 

A firm built to last 
Lockton’s commitment to the transaction liability insurance space is unmatched in today’s 
market. In an ever-changing insurance brokerage landscape with megamergers on the horizon and 
private equity-backed brokers trading with increasing frequency, clients should focus on long-term 
commitment and partnering with a team that will fight for their interests for the full life of their 
transaction liability policies and beyond. Our team has made long-term commitments to Lockton 
and to continuing the firm’s 50+ years of being Uncommonly Independent®. You can count on 
the Lockton team negotiating your policy today being the same Lockton team supporting you for 
the duration of the policy period. Lockton’s independence makes us uniquely dependable for our 
clients’ transaction liability insurance needs. 

97%
CLIENT RETENTION

LOCKTON AT A GLANCE



PUSHING THE INDUSTRY AHEAD

Our team has led the way in expanding the use 
of transaction liability products to new sectors 
and use cases. Minority investments, public M&A 
deals, de-SPACs, secondary transactions and 
real estate purchases were all afterthoughts for 
transactional insurance previously, but our team 
has crafted tailored approaches that have led 
to wider-spread adoption of insurance solutions 
in these historically underserved sectors and 
strategies. As risks evolve in M&A, our practice 
will evolve too — we welcome all calls from 
clients facing novel issues and looking for ways 
to de-risk them using insurance.

Our uncommon 
independence makes us 
uniquely dependable.

Transaction liability insurance advisory 
We are committed to being more than brokers. When you bring us into your transactions, you can 
count on an advisor — one that will do everything in their power to streamline your deals and provide 
thoughtful guidance without introducing execution risk. 

Our Representations and 
Warranties Practice has 
assembled a group of former 
M&A lawyers and industry 
veterans with unparalleled 
transactional experience. We 
employ a Partner/Associate 
model on every deal to ensure 
24/7 coverage. We aim to 
identify potential issues before 
they arise, and we leverage 
years of transaction advisory 
experience to maximize our 
placement value. 

Our market-leading Tax 
Insurance Practice includes 
both tax lawyers and former 
tax insurance underwriters, 
allowing us to provide not only 
sound substantive advice but 
also an unparalleled insight into 
the underwriting community’s 
philosophy and appetite. 

Our Contingent Liability and 
Litigation Insurance Practice 
is led by a former litigator with 
years of experience investing 
and structuring litigation 
finance programs. We are 
dedicated to crafting bespoke 
solutions for these high-stakes 
exposures and leverage our 
team’s unrivaled breadth of 
experience to do so for   
our clients. 

R&W insurance Tax insurance Litigation insurance 

After your policy is bound, we are there with dedicated transaction liability claims experts who, in conjunction 
and collaboration with our placement team, guide you through the most pivotal moment in the lifespan of any 
insurance policy — a claim. We will shepherd you through your claim with real advice and counsel, bringing to 
the table the lessons learned in settling hundreds of millions of dollars of claims for our clients. We will be there 
with you every step of the way, helping you strategize for the best path for resolving complicated claims and 
leveraging our considerable market knowledge and expertise to optimize your claim’s outcome. 

Claims 



Transaction Liability key contacts 
PRACTICE LEADERS 

Eric Ziff 
Partner & Co-Practice Leader 
516.672.4282 
eziff@lockton.com 

Gaurav Sud 
Partner & Co-Practice Leader 
917.287.7800 
gsud@lockton.com 

Matt Heinz 
Partner & Co-Practice Leader 
917.582.7990 
mheinz@lockton.com 

Josh Halpern 
Partner & Co-Practice Leader 
516.647.5780 
jhalpern@lockton.com 

MARKETING 

Hannah Haley Young 
Chief Marketing Officer 
248.925.8785 
hannah.haley@lockton.com 

OPERATIONS 

Crystal Lynn 
Chief Operating Officer 
816.960.9305 
clynn@lockton.com 

REPRESENTATIONS & WARRANTIES 

Alex Connelly 
Senior Vice President 
646.572.3979 
aconnelly@lockton.com 

Leah Coakley 
Director & Culture Officer 
917.351.2545 
lcoakley@lockton.com 

Andrea Anderson  
Senior Vice President 
212.590.4326 
ananderson@lockton.com 

Wendy Prager  
Senior Vice President 
917.921.8765 
wprager@lockton.com 

Nicole McCarthy  
Assistant Vice President 
609.578.7534 
nmccarthy@lockton.com 

Noah Gibson 
Analyst 
860.803.4034 
noah.gibson@lockton.com 

Annie Heiss 
Senior Vice President 
212.590.4302 
aheiss@lockton.com 

Nick Hill 
Senior Associate 
646.499.1682 
nhill@lockton.com 

Rebecca Gancarcik 
Associate 
609.937-5009 
rebecca.gancarcik@lockton.com 

TAX 

Paul Ahn  
Managing Director 
917.351.2532 
pahn@lockton.com 

John Burkinshaw 
Associate 
917.351.2533 
jburkinshaw@lockton.com 

Audrey Bailey 
Vice President   
Tax Insurance 
281.772.3268 
abailey@lockton.com 

Emily Rosen 
Senior Vice President 
310.210.6071 
erosen@lockton.com 

Will Crisco 
Senior M&A Analyst 
203.859 8758 
william.crisco@lockton.com 

Isaura Del Carmen 
Tax Analyst 
646.353.7970 
idelcarmen@lockton.com 

Eddie Kim  
Managing Director 
917.715.7605 
ekim@lockton.com 

Roger Ball 
Associate 
916.223.6732 
roger.ball@lockton.com 

Owen Hern 
Senior M&A Analyst 
917.351.2514 
ohern@lockton.com 

Marissa Alverzo 
Analyst 
212.590.4389 
marissa.alverzo@lockton.com 

Dan Berger 
Head of Tax Insurance 
917.351.2598 
dberger@lockton.com 

Hayley DeMartine 
Senior M&A Analyst 
206.450.5244 
hayley.demartine@lockton.com 

Doug Brody 
Senior Vice President 
Tax insurance 
516.316.1184 
doug.brody@lockton.com 

John Rayis 
Senior Strategic Advisor 
Tax Insurance 
917.698.6289 
john.rayis@lockton.com 
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CLIENT SERVICE OPERATIONS 

Patricia Urraca 
Supervisor, TL Client Ops 
 917.351.2573 
purraca@lockton.com 

Morgan Walkup 
TL Client Ops Specialist 
 917.351.2573 
mwalkup@lockton.com 

Amy Wright 
Senior TL Client Ops Specialist 
816.381.3752 
amy.wright@lockton.com 

INTANGIBLE ASSET AND CONTINGENT RISK 

Michael Perich 
Head of Litigation Insurance 
917.351.2596 
mperich@lockton.com 

Jason Sandler 
Co-Head of Intellectual Property 
203.984.9899 
jason.sandler@lockton.com 

Craig Taylor 
Co-Head of Intellectual Property 
312.523.6352 
craig.taylor@lockton.com 

CLAIMS 

Mark Schwartz 
Director Transaction Liability Claims 
312.203.4616 
maschwartz@lockton.com 
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